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The priorities – what we think is important 

This is a 2 year plan  
 
  

Personalisation (having 
more control over the 
support you get) 

 

 
• Put health money and social 

care money together 
• Work on health personal 

budgets 
 

 
 

Accommodation(where 
you live) 
  

 

 
• Check if people who are not in 

the city can move closer to 
home 

• Have more people in supported 
living 

• Help more people to live in their 
own home / with family 



 

Health 
 
 

 

 
• Make community services better 
• Help people to leave hospital  
• Improve people’s health 
• Make local hospitals better 

 
 

 
Employment, education 
and daytime activities 
 

 
 

 

 
 

• Have more people in paid jobs 
• Have more opportunities in the 

community for people 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Preparing for adulthood 
(moving from children’s to 
adult’s services) 

 

 

 
• Think about Autism in our plans 
• Stay up to date with any 

changes 
• Work with children’s services to 

make it easier for families and 
young people 
 

 

 
 Carers  

 

 

 
• Support carers to do the things 

they want to 
• Make it easier to find 

information 
• Support carers to have a break 

from caring 
 

 


